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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brian Labenz           M3039         1/37     1:26:19    6:35     1:26:18
2     Allison Kerr           F4049         1/38     1:27:10    6:39     1:27:08
3     Caleb Smidt            M3039         2/37     1:27:13    6:40     1:27:13
4     Shannon Suing          F3039         1/64     1:27:27    6:41     1:27:27
5     Timothy Fry            M3039         3/37     1:27:54    6:43     1:27:51
6     Daniel Hearding        M2029         1/24     1:28:56    6:47     1:28:55
7     Michael Johnson        M3039         4/37     1:30:31    6:55     1:30:29
8     Greg Shafer            M4049         1/43     1:30:42    6:56     1:30:42
9     Ryan Smales            M1519          1/6     1:31:56    7:01     1:31:56
10    Scott White            M4049         2/43     1:32:24    7:03     1:32:24
11    Kelsey Oliverius       F2029         1/43     1:32:31    7:04     1:32:29
12    Nathan Stahl           M4049         3/43     1:32:37    7:04     1:32:35
13    Rich White             M3039         5/37     1:33:40    7:09     1:33:37
14    Jordan Quiroz          M2029         2/24     1:34:07    7:09     1:33:43
15    Emily Roll             F2029         2/43     1:34:00    7:10     1:33:57
16    Brandon Schmit         M2029         3/24     1:34:01    7:10     1:33:57
17    Seth Prauner           M2029         4/24     1:34:34    7:13     1:34:28
18    Shannon McCoy          M2029         5/24     1:34:48    7:14     1:34:41
19    Jim McCarthy           M5059         1/25     1:35:05    7:15     1:35:01
20    Thomas Bennett         M2029         6/24     1:35:34    7:16     1:35:10
21    Cody Bardell           M2029         7/24     1:35:36    7:18     1:35:31
22    Kelly Hotaling         F2029         3/43     1:35:39    7:18     1:35:37
23    Ron Lampe              M5059         2/25     1:36:16    7:21     1:36:10
24    Cody Pacher            M2029         8/24     1:36:47    7:23     1:36:40
25    Dan Rokser             M3039         6/37     1:37:23    7:24     1:36:58
26    Thomas Acers Ii        M3039         7/37     1:37:30    7:25     1:37:13
27    Jeff Ellanger          M3039         8/37     1:37:52    7:26     1:37:23
28    Louis Morales          M3039         9/37     1:38:09    7:26     1:37:26
29    Chad Lunders           M4049         4/43     1:38:09    7:29     1:38:02
30    Sarah Stahl            F3039         2/64     1:38:49    7:32     1:38:45
31    Ben Nelson             M2029         9/24     1:39:22    7:34     1:39:03
32    Nick Langdon           M1519          2/6     1:39:51    7:37     1:39:45
33    Jeremy Day             M4049         5/43     1:40:00    7:38     1:39:57
34    Randall Schramm        M5059         3/25     1:40:11    7:38     1:40:02
35    Daren Konda            M4049         6/43     1:40:33    7:40     1:40:30
36    Christine Houser       F3039         3/64     1:40:41    7:41     1:40:35
37    Chad McCoy             M3039        10/37     1:41:02    7:42     1:40:46
38    Clyde Stout            M2029        10/24     1:40:55    7:42     1:40:49
39    Rich Keber             M5059         4/25     1:41:15    7:44     1:41:12
40    Steven Sousek          M5059         5/25     1:42:25    7:49     1:42:18
41    Todd Haas              M2029        11/24     1:43:17    7:52     1:43:03
42    Brandon Dike           M2029        12/24     1:43:15    7:52     1:43:04
43    Mark Estlund           M4049         7/43     1:43:23    7:53     1:43:18
44    Corey Brown            M3039        11/37     1:43:30    7:54     1:43:25
45    Paul Judge             M3039        12/37     1:43:41    7:55     1:43:37
46    Sara Garcia            F3039         4/64     1:44:57    7:59     1:44:39
47    Amy Kriegler           F3039         5/64     1:45:25    8:00     1:44:43
48    Jacob Williams         M3039        13/37     1:45:04    8:00     1:44:44
49    Jacob Wallace          M3039        14/37     1:44:55    8:00     1:44:48
50    Ryan Waybright         M3039        15/37     1:45:00    8:01     1:44:57
51    Raegan Muller          F4049         2/38     1:45:15    8:01     1:44:57
52    Tony Heer              M4049         8/43     1:45:06    8:01     1:45:02
53    Scott Dugan            M4049         9/43     1:45:16    8:02     1:45:07
54    Jim Meyer              M5059         6/25     1:45:22    8:02     1:45:16
55    Vanessa Shipp          F3039         6/64     1:45:25    8:03     1:45:19
56    Robert Myer            M4049        10/43     1:45:25    8:03     1:45:21
57    Jessica Clem           F3039         7/64     1:45:40    8:04     1:45:36
58    Garrett Nathan         M2029        13/24     1:46:53    8:07     1:46:21
59    Dan Honz               M3039        16/37     1:46:36    8:08     1:46:27
60    Alan Delotelle         M4049        11/43     1:46:53    8:09     1:46:43
61    Cassie Jones           F2029         4/43     1:46:54    8:09     1:46:43
62    T Langemeier           M4049        12/43     1:47:19    8:10     1:47:03
63    Steve Loftis           M6069          1/6     1:47:30    8:11     1:47:16
64    John Ritland           M6069          2/6     1:47:32    8:12     1:47:29
65    Marie Griffin          F3039         8/64     1:47:54    8:14     1:47:45
66    Hattie Burford         F2029         5/43     1:48:24    8:14     1:47:46
67    Matthew Curtis         M4049        13/43     1:48:16    8:14     1:47:53
68    Jason Van't Hul        M4049        14/43     1:48:29    8:15     1:48:02
69    Brian Schaben          M5059         7/25     1:48:51    8:17     1:48:29
70    Anna Sobczyk           F2029         6/43     1:48:49    8:17     1:48:35
71    Nicholas Potter        M3039        17/37     1:48:43    8:17     1:48:35
72    Gayle Contonis         F4049         3/38     1:49:48    8:21     1:49:28
73    Todd Bircher           M5059         8/25     1:50:24    8:24     1:50:07
74    Chelsea Lynch          F3039         9/64     1:50:21    8:25     1:50:10
75    Tosha Mowry            F3039        10/64     1:50:24    8:25     1:50:16
76    George Chaney          M4049        15/43     1:50:36    8:26     1:50:25
77    John Murnane           M4049        16/43     1:50:56    8:26     1:50:34
78    Natalie Greer          F3039        11/64     1:51:13    8:29     1:51:04
79    Damian Trost           M2029        14/24     1:51:38    8:30     1:51:25
80    Ryan Shadle            M2029        15/24     1:51:49    8:31     1:51:28
81    Chris Greger           M4049        17/43     1:51:38    8:31     1:51:28
82    Tyler Fickenscher      M3039        18/37     1:52:11    8:33     1:52:03
83    Grady Hansen           M5059         9/25     1:52:12    8:33     1:52:04
84    Ashley Pham            F3039        12/64     1:52:40    8:35     1:52:20
85    Benjamin Foltz         M3039        19/37     1:52:43    8:36     1:52:38
86    Alice Spence           F4049         4/38     1:52:57    8:36     1:52:39
87    Sam Illg               M2029        16/24     1:53:12    8:36     1:52:44
88    Mark Schuldt           M4049        18/43     1:53:07    8:37     1:52:50
89    Kevin Fuji             M3039        20/37     1:53:28    8:38     1:53:08
90    Alyson Grotheer        F3039        13/64     1:53:42    8:38     1:53:11
91    Taylor York            F2029         7/43     1:53:41    8:39     1:53:22
92    Sam Rushton            M3039        21/37     1:53:45    8:40     1:53:26
93    Joshua Bakk            M4049        19/43     1:53:41    8:40     1:53:27
94    Jenna Paseka           F2029         8/43     1:54:16    8:41     1:53:41
95    David Molinelli        M5059        10/25     1:54:06    8:42     1:54:00
96    Tim Keller             M4049        20/43     1:54:24    8:43     1:54:07
97    Kaleb Mayfield         M2029        17/24     1:54:40    8:44     1:54:28
98    Brian Roma             M4049        21/43     1:54:55    8:45     1:54:38
99    Alaina Brown           F3039        14/64     1:54:45    8:45     1:54:39
100   Marudaraj Jivaraj      M3039        22/37     1:55:14    8:46     1:54:47
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101   Matt Novak             M5059        11/25     1:54:56    8:46     1:54:48
102   John Oneill            M4049        22/43     1:55:46    8:48     1:55:14
103   Danica Waybright       F3039        15/64     1:55:26    8:48     1:55:17
104   Maxwell Lambert        M1519          3/6     1:55:46    8:49     1:55:29
105   Melissa Kosch          F3039        16/64     1:55:49    8:49     1:55:33
106   Mark Holmberg          M3039        23/37     1:56:18    8:51     1:55:50
107   James Buckheit         M3039        24/37     1:56:12    8:51     1:55:52
108   Andy Herd              M3039        25/37     1:56:22    8:52     1:56:03
109   Jeremiah Omahony       M2029        18/24     1:56:29    8:52     1:56:09
110   Chris Thull            M3039        26/37     1:56:42    8:53     1:56:21
111   Courtney Rief          F2029         9/43     1:57:26    8:56     1:56:54
112   Anne Pagano            F3039        17/64     1:58:02    9:00     1:57:47
113   Laura Boswick          F5059         1/17     1:58:12    9:01     1:58:00
114   Neil Corbet            M5059        12/25     1:58:51    9:03     1:58:33
115   Matthew Molinelli      M2029        19/24     1:58:47    9:04     1:58:41
116   Sean Reynolds          M3039        27/37     1:59:44    9:06     1:59:11
117   Meagan Van Gelder      F4049         5/38     1:59:39    9:06     1:59:12
118   Jane Langenfeld        F4049         6/38     2:00:01    9:07     1:59:26
119   Tamara Merriam         F5059         2/17     1:59:47    9:07     1:59:28
120   Ryan Praeuner          M2029        20/24     1:59:39    9:07     1:59:28
121   Cole Novak             M1519          4/6     1:59:46    9:08     1:59:36
122   Roy Norris             M2029        21/24     2:00:10    9:09     1:59:46
123   Wayne Miller           M5059        13/25     2:00:03    9:09     1:59:47
124   Leah Bostwick          F2029        10/43     1:59:59    9:09     1:59:48
125   Katie Maire            F2029        11/43     2:00:19    9:09     1:59:48
126   Drew Logeman           M2029        22/24     2:00:11    9:10     2:00:01
127   Erin Kaufman           F4049         7/38     2:00:32    9:11     2:00:23
128   Mike Klug              M4049        23/43     2:01:23    9:13     2:00:43
129   Sandra Hulm            F3039        18/64     2:01:12    9:13     2:00:43
130   Ashley Bryant          F3039        19/64     2:01:12    9:13     2:00:43
131   Andrew Meyers          M3039        28/37     2:01:25    9:14     2:00:54
132   Mark Witt              M4049        24/43     2:01:45    9:15     2:01:04
133   Ben Vanness            M1519          5/6     2:01:17    9:15     2:01:04
134   Darri Ann Maline       F2029        12/43     2:01:31    9:15     2:01:06
135   Amy Pesce              F4049         8/38     2:01:43    9:15     2:01:15
136   Kelle Eberspacher      F3039        20/64     2:01:39    9:16     2:01:27
137   Andrea Gutta           F3039        21/64     2:01:59    9:18     2:01:46
138   James Meyer            M4049        25/43     2:02:16    9:18     2:01:49
139   Jesus Madrazo          M3039        29/37     2:02:06    9:18     2:01:50
140   Steven Golej           M3039        30/37     2:02:26    9:19     2:01:58
141   Emma Curtsinger        F2029        13/43     2:02:21    9:19     2:02:07
142   Allison Dike           F2029        14/43     2:02:35    9:21     2:02:24
143   Lindsey Secora         F3039        22/64     2:02:41    9:21     2:02:27
144   Greg Cardin            M4049        26/43     2:03:09    9:21     2:02:31
145   Tony Spurlock          M5059        14/25     2:02:54    9:21     2:02:33
146   Rebecca Moreno         F4049         9/38     2:03:17    9:22     2:02:39
147   Olivia Feldpausch      F2029        15/43     2:02:57    9:22     2:02:42
148   Samara Donajkowski     F2029        16/43     2:02:57    9:22     2:02:42
149   Spencer Choquette      M2029        23/24     2:03:28    9:22     2:02:48
150   Kristi Gibbs           F4049        10/38     2:03:09    9:23     2:02:56
151   Dana Moyer             F3039        23/64     2:03:33    9:23     2:03:00
152   Staci Wolf             F3039        24/64     2:03:33    9:25     2:03:15
153   Rick Hext              M5059        15/25     2:03:33    9:25     2:03:18
154   Mark Kusek             M3039        31/37     2:03:49    9:25     2:03:22
155   Christie Barnes        F3039        25/64     2:03:49    9:25     2:03:23
156   Kim Cook               F3039        26/64     2:04:02    9:27     2:03:46
157   Mandi Welch            F2029        17/43     2:04:08    9:27     2:03:50
158   Lance Srp              M4049        27/43     2:03:57    9:27     2:03:52
159   Judy Greenhagen        F5059         3/17     2:04:11    9:28     2:03:57
160   Gema Simmons           F4049        11/38     2:04:52    9:30     2:04:23
161   Amy Tersinar           F4049        12/38     2:04:37    9:30     2:04:23
162   Sarah Answine          F2029        18/43     2:04:47    9:30     2:04:24
163   Heather Manis          F3039        27/64     2:04:31    9:30     2:04:28
164   Joy Donaldson          F3039        28/64     2:05:23    9:34     2:05:16
165   Erin Longenecker       F3039        29/64     2:05:40    9:34     2:05:21
166   Td Johnson             M4049        28/43     2:05:36    9:35     2:05:26
167   Jeff Spilinek          M4049        29/43     2:05:35    9:35     2:05:26
168   Greg Colan             M5059        16/25     2:05:50    9:35     2:05:36
169   Niels Dunning          M4049        30/43     2:06:09    9:36     2:05:51
170   John Deeney            M3039        32/37     2:06:33    9:37     2:05:55
171   Patti Timmermans       F3039        30/64     2:06:32    9:37     2:05:59
172   Amy Rikli              F4049        13/38     2:06:23    9:37     2:06:02
173   Greg Pehrson           M6069          3/6     2:06:34    9:37     2:06:03
174   Alex Fox               M4049        31/43     2:06:40    9:38     2:06:14
175   Dave Swan              M4049        32/43     2:06:43    9:39     2:06:20
176   Lynn Coghill           M4049        33/43     2:07:33    9:39     2:06:23
177   Mollie Dirico          F2029        19/43     2:06:58    9:40     2:06:36
178   Sara Huedepohl         F2029        20/43     2:06:58    9:40     2:06:37
179   Justin Calixte         M1519          6/6     2:06:46    9:41     2:06:46
180   Donelle Thomas         F5059         4/17     2:07:21    9:42     2:07:06
181   Emily Ludwig           F2029        21/43     2:07:38    9:42     2:07:06
182   Sherry Salter          F4049        14/38     2:07:22    9:42     2:07:10
183   Andy Mahan             M3039        33/37     2:08:02    9:43     2:07:17
184   Amber Mahan            F3039        31/64     2:08:02    9:44     2:07:31
185   Katie Higgason         F4049        15/38     2:08:31    9:47     2:08:14
186   Kelly Ems-Wood         F4049        16/38     2:08:23    9:47     2:08:14
187   Amy McCurdy            F3039        32/64     2:09:01    9:48     2:08:29
188   Laura Myers            F4049        17/38     2:09:27    9:51     2:09:02
189   Claudia Brunner        F4049        18/38     2:09:24    9:52     2:09:12
190   Rachel Dashiell        F2029        22/43     2:09:41    9:52     2:09:16
191   Don Day                M4049        34/43     2:09:35    9:53     2:09:29
192   Chad Swantz            M4049        35/43     2:09:58    9:53     2:09:31
193   Cameron Moyer          M3039        34/37     2:10:05    9:53     2:09:31
194   Christopher Kloch      M3039        35/37     2:11:11    9:59     2:10:45
195   Beth Kernaghan         F2029        23/43     2:11:28    9:59     2:10:47
196   Ann Hegstrom           F6069          1/3     2:11:21    9:59     2:10:47
197   Melissa Feild          F3039        33/64     2:11:39   10:00     2:10:58
198   Carolyn Paul           F4049        19/38     2:11:52   10:02     2:11:31
199   Araceli De Santiago    F3039        34/64     2:11:38   10:03     2:11:38
200   Hillary Bollish        F2029        24/43     2:12:46   10:05     2:12:07
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201   Karol Dvorak-Kirby     F4049        20/38     2:13:01   10:07     2:12:36
202   Margaret Dempsey       F3039        35/64     2:13:12   10:08     2:12:43
203   Celia Bravard          F2029        25/43     2:13:12   10:08     2:12:43
204   Bobby Winchester       M5059        17/25     2:13:21   10:08     2:12:47
205   Christina Stuva        F3039        36/64     2:13:04   10:09     2:13:01
206   Krystal Wyatt          F4049        21/38     2:13:35   10:10     2:13:09
207   Maggie Leth            F2029        26/43     2:13:49   10:10     2:13:13
208   Christine Holmes       F5059         5/17     2:13:28   10:10     2:13:16
209   Kurt Kramer            M5059        18/25     2:14:09   10:12     2:13:34
210   Sarah Meader           F3039        37/64     2:13:47   10:12     2:13:43
211   Rick Shever            M6069          4/6     2:14:15   10:13     2:13:47
212   Paul Sykora            M5059        19/25     2:14:31   10:14     2:13:57
213   Mark Sisson            M5059        20/25     2:14:20   10:14     2:14:02
214   Marcia Thiele          F5059         6/17     2:14:50   10:15     2:14:14
215   Dan Peppers            M5059        21/25     2:14:52   10:15     2:14:17
216   Daniel Prentice        M4049        36/43     2:14:41   10:16     2:14:28
217   Lee Cornell            M5059        22/25     2:15:24   10:18     2:14:52
218   Joel Christensen       M5059        23/25     2:15:12   10:19     2:15:03
219   Jennie Circo           F4049        22/38     2:15:17   10:19     2:15:03
220   Seth Gainer            M4049        37/43     2:15:40   10:19     2:15:07
221   Kimberly Groeper       F3039        38/64     2:15:36   10:20     2:15:25
222   Shawn Hulm             M4049        38/43     2:16:05   10:21     2:15:36
223   Kristin Chronic-Wetzel F4049        23/38     2:15:55   10:22     2:15:49
224   Kathi Gentzler         F5059         7/17     2:16:41   10:25     2:16:24
225   Paul Gardner           M4049        39/43     2:17:05   10:26     2:16:45
226   Diane Means            F6069          2/3     2:17:12   10:27     2:16:49
227   Catherine McHugh       F4049        24/38     2:17:26   10:27     2:16:54
228   Grace Beccard          F2029        27/43     2:17:22   10:27     2:16:58
229   Jaime Wegner           F3039        39/64     2:17:42   10:29     2:17:23
230   Cyndi Schaer           F5059         8/17     2:17:41   10:30     2:17:27
231   Rebecca Leininger      F2029        28/43     2:18:03   10:30     2:17:33
232   Marcy Zauha            F5059         9/17     2:18:21   10:31     2:17:45
233   Heather Brincks        F4049        25/38     2:18:37   10:33     2:18:14
234   Jill Spies             F3039        40/64     2:18:38   10:33     2:18:14
235   Jace Wieseler          F1519          1/5     2:18:41   10:34     2:18:24
236   Sara Alberts           F2029        29/43     2:20:04   10:38     2:19:22
237   Bethany Vogel          F1519          2/5     2:20:27   10:40     2:19:48
238   Melissa Weber-Arnold   F3039        41/64     2:20:32   10:41     2:20:00
239   Magaly Saavedra        F2029        30/43     2:20:37   10:42     2:20:14
240   Michelle Anderson      F4049        26/38     2:21:18   10:45     2:20:52
241   Andrew Sigler          M4049        40/43     2:21:42   10:46     2:20:59
242   Ashton Kuchera         F2029        31/43     2:21:37   10:46     2:21:06
243   Lori Hoffman           F4049        27/38     2:21:37   10:46     2:21:06
244   Delores Holen          F4049        28/38     2:21:28   10:46     2:21:08
245   Monica Murray          F3039        42/64     2:22:29   10:50     2:22:00
246   Kerri Stephenson       F3039        43/64     2:22:51   10:52     2:22:27
247   Kate Tomka             F3039        44/64     2:22:58   10:53     2:22:39
248   Leah Novich            F2029        32/43     2:23:11   10:53     2:22:40
249   Amy Buckheit           F3039        45/64     2:23:10   10:54     2:22:47
250   Jennie Candelaria      F2029        33/43     2:23:44   10:55     2:23:04
251   Stephanie Feltus       F4049        29/38     2:23:46   10:55     2:23:06
252   Julie Kasun            F5059        10/17     2:23:46   10:55     2:23:07
253   Tammi Bosiljevc        F4049        30/38     2:23:58   10:56     2:23:18
254   Heather Wright         F5059        11/17     2:23:57   10:57     2:23:22
255   Barb Vanderbeek        F5059        12/17     2:23:59   10:57     2:23:23
256   Dijon Delaporte        M3039        36/37     2:23:59   10:59     2:23:52
257   Holly Jorczak          F3039        46/64     2:25:13   11:03     2:24:51
258   Christy Thomas         F3039        47/64     2:25:08   11:04     2:25:02
259   Amy Stogdill           F4049        31/38     2:25:34   11:04     2:25:05
260   Diana Briggs           F2029        34/43     2:25:49   11:05     2:25:06
261   Christina Houlden      F3039        48/64     2:26:10   11:06     2:25:26
262   Dean Gerke             M4049        41/43     2:26:17   11:08     2:25:45
263   Dale McDaniel          M4049        42/43     2:27:24   11:12     2:26:38
264   Cynthia Rieder         F5059        13/17     2:27:05   11:13     2:26:54
265   Branigan Stonacek      F2029        35/43     2:27:47   11:15     2:27:22
266   Zasha Humbert          F4049        32/38     2:28:15   11:18     2:28:01
267   Shelley Bruha          F1519          3/5     2:28:41   11:19     2:28:16
268   Amy Long               F3039        49/64     2:29:39   11:22     2:29:01
269   Lauren Feden           F1519          4/5     2:29:33   11:22     2:29:01
270   Anna Vu                F1519          5/5     2:29:33   11:22     2:29:01
271   Jerri Rabadue          F3039        50/64     2:29:38   11:23     2:29:01
272   Jamie Martin           F3039        51/64     2:30:08   11:25     2:29:40
273   Bradley Sutton         F3039        52/64     2:30:25   11:27     2:29:55
274   Nicole Barker          F3039        53/64     2:30:34   11:27     2:29:58
275   Maranda Adams          F3039        54/64     2:32:22   11:36     2:31:53
276   Genna Vogel            F2029        36/43     2:32:57   11:37     2:32:18
277   Lucas Lecleir          M2029        24/24     2:33:39   11:41     2:32:58
278   Kathryn Riesz Schapper F3039        55/64     2:33:34   11:42     2:33:19
279   Tiffany Sheets         F4049        33/38     2:34:05   11:45     2:33:50
280   Astrid Ibarra          F2029        37/43     2:35:49   11:51     2:35:10
281   Dana Hampson           F4049        34/38     2:36:30   11:54     2:35:48
282   Brandi Estrada         F3039        56/64     2:36:31   11:55     2:36:08
283   Kristin Barraza        F3039        57/64     2:41:13   12:17     2:40:54
284   Shannon Simpson        F4049        35/38     2:41:50   12:18     2:41:13
285   Dennis Simpson         M4049        43/43     2:41:50   12:18     2:41:14
286   Erika Sayles           F3039        58/64     2:43:49   12:28     2:43:15
287   Lindsey Hess           F3039        59/64     2:43:49   12:28     2:43:15
288   Christi Annin          F3039        60/64     2:44:16   12:31     2:44:03
289   Mark Goodman           M5059        24/25     2:46:57   12:42     2:46:20
290   Vickie Wagner          F4049        36/38     2:47:48   12:47     2:47:28
291   Tim Schlosser          M5059        25/25     2:48:12   12:47     2:47:33
292   Alyssa Tauer           F2029        38/43     2:48:20   12:49     2:47:58
293   Lindsey Smith          F2029        39/43     2:48:20   12:49     2:47:59
294   Dianne Wallace         F5059        14/17     2:50:21   12:58     2:49:57
295   Starlight Fonseca      F3039        61/64     2:50:45   13:00     2:50:25
296   Heidi Pfeifer          F2029        40/43     2:52:04   13:05     2:51:28
297   Nicole Christensen     F2029        41/43     2:52:04   13:05     2:51:28
298   Deborah Lammli         F6069          3/3     2:53:56   13:14     2:53:18
299   Jim Briggs             M6069          5/6     2:54:34   13:16     2:53:50
300   Kara Ryks              F2029        42/43     2:55:40   13:21     2:54:59
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Jon-David Heilman      M3039        37/37     2:56:30   13:26     2:56:01
302   Becky Hall             F5059        15/17     2:56:39   13:27     2:56:15
303   Bob Hennings           M6069          6/6     2:56:46   13:27     2:56:19
304   Michelle Powell        F4049        37/38     2:57:01   13:29     2:56:37
305   Pratima Acharya        F4049        38/38     2:57:29   13:31     2:57:12
306   Ruth Sellen            F3039        62/64     2:57:56   13:32     2:57:18
307   Beth Whitaker          F5059        16/17     3:05:22   14:07     3:05:01
308   Precious Bikoko        F2029        43/43     3:07:25   14:17     3:07:07
309   Siobhan Duffy          F3039        63/64     3:12:28   14:38     3:11:46
310   Sarah Goodrich         F3039        64/64     3:16:22   14:58     3:16:07
311   Mary Thompson          F5059        17/17     3:16:22   14:58     3:16:08
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